© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 11/10/20
COL-HBLH-spec
FEATURES
•	 Designed to efficiently light classified areas in heavy industrial settings
and warehouses
•	 High performance LED design delivering up to 100 lumens per watt

Page 2/3 Rev. 11/10/20
COL-HBLH-spec
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HBLH–72LU–A2–5K–N–070–CD–TN
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HBLH – U – – – – 070 – –
Model # of LEDs Voltage Mount Hub Color Temp 4 Distribution Drive Current DImming
48L 48 High
Performance LEDs
60L 60 High
Performance LEDs
72L 72 High
Performance LEDs
U 120–277V A Pendant
C Cone
S Straight
stanchion
X Ceiling
Y Yoke
2 3/4"  1
3 1"  2
4 1 1/4"
5 1 1/2"  3
27K 2700K
3K 3000K
35K 3500K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
N Narrow
W Wide
A Aisle
070 700 mA CD Continuous
Dimming
ND Non
Dimming
TN –
Colors Options
TN Tan ENCA Acrylic Protective Lens
ENCG Glass Protective Lens
WG Bottom Wire Guard
SL Sag Lens, Clear
TLRX Top Luminaire Retainer
ENCSL Translucent Sag Polycarbonate Lens
Notes:
1  Available with A, C, X and Y Mount
2  Available with A, C, X Mount
3  Available with S Mount
4 See Color Temp De-Rating factors table on pg.3
HBLH
Hazardous
LED High
Bay
DELIVERED LUMENS
Fixture Number of LEDs Color Temp Input Watts Total Lumens Lumens Per Watt Class I, Div 2 Ambient Temp
HBLH-48LU-5K-N-070-TN
48
5000K
112
11206 100
T5
55°CHBLH-48LU-5K-W-070-TN 10778 96
HBLH-48LU-5K-A-070-TN 10213 91
HBLH-60LU-5K-N-070-TN
60 139
14007 101
50°CHBLH-60LU-5K-W-070-TN 13472 97
HBLH-60LU-5K-A-070-TN 12776 92
HBLH-72LU-5K-N-070-TN
72 169
16808 99